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33" "Diploma in Teaching Chinese Language" Programme (AY2023) - Morning Class Timetable

January 23 February 23 March 23 Scheduled Public Holidays for Year 2023 23t H %
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr | Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr | Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr | Sa

New Year's Day JG Fl. Sunday 1 January 2023*
Sunday 22 January 2023*
112 4 7 112 4 1 2 4 -
3 5|6 3 g Chinese New Year 4 JJj 14§
8| 9|10]11]12]13]14 5/6|7|8|910]11 5/6|7|8|910]11 Monday & Tuesday 23 & 24 January 2023
15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21 12|13 14| 15| 16| 17| 18 Good Friday HEBR-Z 4 ¥ Friday 7 April 2023
] e ) e
20| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28 19120 21122 23| 24| 25 Hari Raya Puasa Jf 19 Saturday 22 April 2023
-
29| 30| 31 26| 27| 28 Labour Day 354 Monday 1 May 2023
Vesak Day T %17 Friday 2 June 2023**
Hari Raya Haji iy 25 Thursday 29 June 2023
National Day [# K H Wednesday 9 August 2023
Deepavali J& k15 Sunday 12 November 2023*
Christmas Day 25 {5 Monday 25 December 2023
*The following Monday will be a public holiday.
**Dates ubjected to change.
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Schedule is subjected to changes.
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Dates are not finalised. To be advised.
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